
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 21st September, 1931, to mid-day on the 24th September, 1931.

IMPORTED INTO OBEVT BRTTAIX AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Netherlands
Belgium
France
Egypt
United States of America
Brazil
British South Africa
British India
Straits Settlements and

Dependencies.
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value ]
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 21st September,
1931, to mid-day on the
24th September, 1931. J

QOLD.

Bullion._,

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

12,322
. . .

641

4,685
5,845

10,600
14,100

1,057

49,150

Refined, in
bars.

£

1,705
...
. . .

39,960
477,644

...

...

519,309

Coin..1

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

72

250,000

...

32

250,104

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

. . .

. . .

Total of
Gold.

£

12,322

2,318

. . .
44,645

733,489
10,600
14,100

1,089

818,563

SILVER.

Bullion.
j~- .

Unrefined.

£

. . .

...

Refined.

£

2,162

11,084

13,246

Coin.^

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

210
537

. tt

. . .

112

859

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

28,000

28,000

Total of
Silver.

£

2,372
537

28,000
11,084
...
.. .
...

112 :

42,105 j

Trttal f.f.LOvcbl OJ

Gold and
Silver.

£

12,322
2,372
2,855

28,000
J 1,084
44,645

733,489
10,600
14,100

1,201

860,668
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