AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 21st September, 1931, to mid-day on the 24th September, 1931.

Countries.	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Netherlands Belgium France Egypt United States of America Brazil British South Africa British India Straits Settlements and Dependencies. Other Countries	12,322 541 4,685 5,845 10,600 14,100 1,057	 1,705 39,960 477,644 	 72 250,000 32	···· ··· ··· ··· ···	12,322 2,318 44,645 733,489 10,600 14,100 1,089	···· ··· ··· ··· ···	2,162 11,084 	 210 537 112	 28,000 	2,372 537 28,000 11,084 112	12,322 2,372 2,855 28,000 J1,084 44,645 733,489 10,600 14,100 1,201
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 21st September, 1931, to mid-day on the 24th September, 1931.	49,150	519,309	250,104		818,563		13,246	859	28,000	42,105	860 ,66 5

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.